
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Site Investigation 8 days Fri 1/19/18 Tue 1/30/18
2 Site Visit 2 days Fri 1/19/18 Mon 1/22/18
3 Blue Stake 6 days Mon 1/22/18 Mon 1/29/18
4 Meetings and Consultations 1 day Tue 1/30/18 Tue 1/30/18
5 Field Surveying 2 days Fri 1/26/18 Tue 1/30/18
6 Site Map 13 days Tue 1/30/18 Fri 2/16/18
7 Conceptual Design 31 days Tue 1/23/18 Tue 3/6/18
8 Existing Design Analysis 21 days Tue 1/23/18 Tue 2/20/18
9 Meetings and Consultations 2 days Fri 2/16/18 Tue 2/20/18
10 Material Concept Discussions 15 days Tue 1/23/18 Mon 2/12/18
11 Road Improvement Alternatives 14 days Thu 2/15/18 Tue 3/6/18
12 Hydrology 7 days Wed 3/7/18 Thu 3/15/18
13 Watershed Analysis 4 days Wed 3/7/18 Mon 3/12/18
14 Meetings and Consultations 1 day Tue 3/13/18 Tue 3/13/18
15 Culvert Design 4 days Mon 3/12/18 Thu 3/15/18
16 Life Cycle Cost Analysis 0 days Tue 3/20/18 Tue 3/20/18
17 Feasibility Report 0 days Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18
18 60% Report 0 days Tue 3/20/18 Tue 3/20/18
19 Final Design 23 days Wed 4/11/18 Thu 5/10/18
20 Final Presentation 13 days Wed 4/11/18 Fri 4/27/18
21 Meetings and Consultations 0 days Thu 4/12/18 Thu 4/12/18
22 Final Report 21 days Fri 4/13/18 Thu 5/10/18
23 Project Management 49 days Thu 2/15/18 Tue 4/24/18
24 Website 7.74 days Wed 3/14/18 Tue 4/24/18
25 Project Challenges Analysis 25 days Thu 2/15/18 Wed 3/21/18
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